
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, W 208.75 F
W 331.73 FT, N 60 DEG W 83.11 FT
SISTERS WELCOME RD, SW ALONG R/W

TJL ASSOCIATES, LLC
176 SW WILSHIRE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-16-02703-014
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1523/539 9/10/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:
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PEELER LESLIE EARL

TJL ASSOCIATES, LLC

1521/646 8/12/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:
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PEELER LESLIE EARL

TJL ASSOCIATES, LLC
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25-0620 NEW CHEER GYM 08/05/2025

HX Base Yr

1511 SW CENTURY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 6,630 172.7383 65.64 435,193 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 1,200 150 2026 1,800 116,970

BAS 4,800 100 2026 4,800 311,921

CAN 100 30 2026 30 1,949

6,100 6,630 430,841

AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,10] S60 E20 N60 W20 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,70] S5 E20 N5 W20 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,10] E80 S60 W80 N60 $
.
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20
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20
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20

5

20
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80
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80

60

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,375.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 19,125

19,125

1 3435 C GYM/FITNES 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,500.00 21,500.00 45,795


